999-10001-000-00
999-10005-000-00

999-11000-000-00

100
140
150
160
161
170
200
300
430

CITY OF DODGEVILLE

COMBINED CASH INVESTMENT

MAY 31, 2024

COMBINED CASH ACCOUNTS

GENERAL CHECKING
UTILITY CASH CLEARING

TOTAL COMBINED CASH

CASH ALLOCATED TO OTHER FUNDS

TOTAL UNALLOCATED CASH

CASH ALLOCATION RECONCILIATION

ALLOCATION TO GENERAL FUND

ALLOCATION TO DEBT SERVICE

ALLOCATION TO SPEC.PURP.LIB. FUND
ALLOCATION TO CAPITAL PROJECT FUND
ALLOCATION TO AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT
ALLOCATION TO FUND 170

ALLOCATION TO WATER

ALLOCATION TO SEWER

ALLOCATION TO TIF 3

TOTAL ALLOCATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS
ALLOCATION FROM COMBINED CASH FUND - 999-11000-000-00

ZERO PROOF IF ALLOCATIONS BALANCE

(

4,460,731.08
64.52

4,460,795.60
4,460,795.60)

.00

2,329,873.48
55,798.72)
11,987.02)
1,127,066.69
1,474.50
175,865.89
217,703.05
1,099,559.33
422,961.60)

4,460,795.60
4,460,795.60)

.00

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY

42 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED

06/11/2024

03:47PM

PAGE: 1



