CITY OF DODGEVILLE COMBINED CASH INVESTMENT MAY 31, 2024

COMBINED CASH ACCOUNTS

999-10001-000-00	GENERAL CHECKING		4,460,731.08
999-10005-000-00	UTILITY CASH CLEARING		64.52
	TOTAL COMBINED CASH		4,460,795.60
999-11000-000-00	CASH ALLOCATED TO OTHER FUNDS		4,460,795.60)
	TOTAL UNALLOCATED CASH		.00
	CASH ALLOCATION RECONCILIATION		
100	ALLOCATION TO GENERAL FUND		2,329,873.48
140	ALLOCATION TO DEBT SERVICE	(55,798.72)
150	ALLOCATION TO SPEC.PURP.LIB. FUND	(11,987.02)
160	ALLOCATION TO CAPITAL PROJECT FUND		1,127,066.69
161	ALLOCATION TO AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT		1,474.50
170	ALLOCATION TO FUND 170		175,865.89
200	ALLOCATION TO WATER		217,703.05
300	ALLOCATION TO SEWER		1,099,559.33
430	ALLOCATION TO TIF 3		422,961.60)
	TOTAL ALLOCATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS		4,460,795.60
	ALLOCATION FROM COMBINED CASH FUND - 999-11000-000-00		4,460,795.60)
	ZEDO DDOOF IE ALL COATIONS DALANCE		20
	ZERO PROOF IF ALLOCATIONS BALANCE		.00